
Car Driver Car Class Total O/A

11 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 205.1 1

5 Vini Cruz Peugeot 106 D 225.8 2

6 Sam Carter Citroen Saxo D 227.3 3

7 Oli Dennington-Price Hillman Imp Super D 239.1 4

1 Andrew Scarlett Mazda MX5 D 242.9 5

10 Nigel Cook Mazda MX5 D 249.3 6

9 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 250.7 7

17 Chris Whitehouse Mazda MX5 D 267.9 8

16 Sam Fouracre Nissan Micra D 293.0 9

18 Stuie Delf Ford Fiesta P 224.4 1

15 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 237.0 2

2 Stuart Delf Ford Fiesta P 240.6 3

8 Ellen White VW Polo P 245.8 4

13 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio P 259.1 5

12 Ian Doble MG C GT P 281.7 6

14 Ian Thompson Mazda MX5 P 282.2 7

23 Sarah Ovenall Nissan Micra P 288.8 8

22 Caeleb Francis Nissan Micra P 294.6 9

4 Alex White Peugeot 107 P 297.0 10

20 Aidan Fouracre Peugeot 107 P 313.8 11

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot

D

11 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 205.1 1 205.1 205.1

5 Vini Cruz Peugeot 106 D 225.8 2 225.8 225.8

6 Sam Carter Citroen Saxo D 227.3 3 227.3 227.3

7 Oli Dennington-Price Hillman Imp Super D 239.1 4 239.1 239.1

1 Andrew Scarlett Mazda MX5 D 242.9 5 242.9 242.9

10 Nigel Cook Mazda MX5 D 249.3 6 249.3 249.3

9 Robin Lines VW Lupo D 250.7 7 250.7 250.7

17 Chris Whitehouse Mazda MX5 D 267.9 8 267.9 267.9

16 Sam Fouracre Nissan Micra D 293.0 9 293.0 293.0
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Car Driver Car Class Total O/A Sub Tot
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P

18 Stuie Delf Ford Fiesta P 224.4 1 224.4 224.4

15 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 237.0 2 237.0 237.0

2 Stuart Delf Ford Fiesta P 240.6 3 240.6 240.6

8 Ellen White VW Polo P 245.8 4 245.8 245.8

13 Jordan Weavers Renault Clio P 259.1 5 259.1 259.1

12 Ian Doble MG C GT P 281.7 6 281.7 281.7

14 Ian Thompson Mazda MX5 P 282.2 7 282.2 282.2

23 Sarah Ovenall Nissan Micra P 288.8 8 288.8 288.8

22 Caeleb Francis Nissan Micra P 294.6 9 294.6 294.6

4 Alex White Peugeot 107 P 297.0 10 297.0 297.0

20 Aidan Fouracre Peugeot 107 P 313.8 11 313.8 313.8



Car Driver Test WT Fault Cone Stop

1 Andrew Scarlett 2.1 WT

2 Stuart Delf 1.2 WT

4 Alex White 2.1 WT

9 Robin Lines 1.2 WT

2.1 WT

10 Nigel Cook 1.1 1

13 Jordan Weavers 2.1 WT

14 Ian Thompson 1.3 WT

16 Sam Fouracre 1.1 WT

2.2 WT

2.3 WT

17 Chris Whitehouse 2.1 WT

20 Aidan Fouracre 1.1 WT

1.2 WT

2.1 WT

23 Sarah Ovenall 1.1 WT

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA
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Car Driver Car Class Total

11 John Peterson Mini Clubman D 205.1 1st

5 Vini Cruz Peugeot 106 D 225.8 2nd

6 Sam Carter Citroen Saxo D 227.3 3rd

18 Stuie Delf Ford Fiesta P 224.4 1st

15 David Lewis Nissan Micra P 237.0 2nd

2 Stuart Delf Ford Fiesta P 240.6 3rd

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA

Thursday 12th May 2022



Car Driver Class Total 1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3 Car

1 Andrew Scarlett D 242.9 35.8 35.1 35.8 57.4 39.6 39.2 1

2 Stuart Delf P 240.6 34.7 54.3 34.4 42.0 37.6 37.6 2

4 Alex White P 297.0 44.3 54.3 41.8 60.1 45.1 51.4 4

5 Vini Cruz D 225.8 34.8 33.2 36.4 46.4 38.3 36.7 5

6 Sam Carter D 227.3 35.5 34.0 33.1 49.3 38.3 37.1 6

7 Oli Dennington-Price D 239.1 37.2 36.1 35.3 49.8 40.9 39.8 7

8 Ellen White P 245.8 39.4 39.0 38.7 44.5 43.1 41.1 8

9 Robin Lines D 250.7 32.6 53.0 33.1 57.4 38.1 36.5 9

10 Nigel Cook D 249.3 41.0 37.4 41.7 47.4 42.2 39.6 10

11 John Peterson D 205.1 32.2 33.0 31.3 37.9 36.0 34.7 11

12 Ian Doble P 281.7 39.5 42.0 41.6 59.2 45.7 53.7 12

13 Jordan Weavers P 259.1 42.4 36.0 36.0 60.1 41.8 42.8 13

14 Ian Thompson P 282.2 39.0 38.1 54.4 57.1 46.1 47.5 14

15 David Lewis P 237.0 37.3 37.2 36.4 44.2 41.3 40.6 15

16 Sam Fouracre D 293.0 52.2 42.1 41.1 46.9 56.0 54.7 16

17 Chris Whitehouse D 267.9 44.5 40.9 39.1 57.4 43.7 42.3 17

18 Stuie Delf P 224.4 36.9 34.3 35.3 40.1 38.4 39.4 18

20 Aidan Fouracre P 313.8 54.7 54.3 45.3 60.1 53.3 46.1 20

22 Caeleb Francis P 294.6 52.4 46.8 42.8 55.6 51.1 45.9 22

23 Sarah Ovenall P 288.8 54.7 44.2 44.2 54.6 47.7 43.4 23
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1.1 1.2 1.3 2.1 2.2 2.3

D 32.2 11 33.0 11 31.3 11 37.4 1 36.0 11 34.7 11

P 34.7 2 34.3 18 34.4 2 40.1 18 37.6 2 37.6 2

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 35.81 35.18 35.87 1

2 Stuart Delf SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 34.72 WT 35.71 34.44 2

4 Alex White SCCoN Peugeot 107 P 44.39 63.28 41.81 4

5 Vini Cruz SCCoN Peugeot 106 D 34.84 33.25 36.46 5

6 Sam Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 35.53 34.04 33.16 6

7 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super D 37.26 36.16 35.30 7

8 Ellen White CMC / SCCoN VW Polo P 39.48 39.07 38.73 8

9 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D 32.60 WT 37.98 33.17 9

10 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 36.05 1 37.47 41.73 10

11 John Peterson CMC / SCCoN / KLDMC Mini Clubman D 32.26 33.09 31.34 11

12 Ian Doble SCCoN MG C GT P 39.59 42.01 41.61 12

13 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio P 42.42 36.04 36.04 13

14 Ian Thompson SCCoN Mazda MX5 P 39.00 38.14 WT 35.54 14

15 David Lewis SCCoN Nissan Micra P 37.33 37.22 36.42 15

16 Sam Fouracre SCCoN Nissan Micra D WT 48.35 42.11 41.16 16

17 Chris Whitehouse SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 44.56 40.92 39.12 17

18 Stuie Delf SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 36.90 34.37 35.39 18

20 Aidan Fouracre SCCoN Peugeot 107 P WT 41.41 WT 85.41 45.30 20

22 Caeleb Francis SCCoN Nissan Micra P 52.43 46.86 42.81 22

23 Sarah Ovenall SCCoN Nissan Micra P WT 59.30 44.25 44.25 23

1.1 1.2 1.3

Sporting Car Club of Norfolk

Snetterton Tarmac PCA
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Car Driver Club Car Class WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop WT Time Fault Cone Stop Car

1 Andrew Scarlett SCCoN Mazda MX5 D WT 37.40 39.60 39.20 1

2 Stuart Delf SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 42.00 37.60 37.60 2

4 Alex White SCCoN Peugeot 107 P WT 46.80 45.10 51.40 4

5 Vini Cruz SCCoN Peugeot 106 D 46.40 38.30 36.70 5

6 Sam Carter WSMC Citroen Saxo D 49.30 38.30 37.10 6

7 Oli Dennington-Price SCCoN Hillman Imp Super D 49.80 40.90 39.80 7

8 Ellen White CMC / SCCoN VW Polo P 44.50 43.10 41.10 8

9 Robin Lines WSMC / SCCoN VW Lupo D WT 40.30 38.10 36.50 9

10 Nigel Cook SCCoN Mazda MX5 D 47.40 42.20 39.60 10

11 John Peterson CMC / SCCoN / KLDMC Mini Clubman D 37.90 36.00 34.70 11

12 Ian Doble SCCoN MG C GT P 59.20 45.70 53.70 12

13 Jordan Weavers SCCoN Renault Clio P WT 45.30 41.80 42.80 13

14 Ian Thompson SCCoN Mazda MX5 P 57.10 46.12 47.50 14

15 David Lewis SCCoN Nissan Micra P 44.20 41.30 40.60 15

16 Sam Fouracre SCCoN Nissan Micra D 46.90 WT 46.80 WT 43.50 16

17 Chris Whitehouse SCCoN Mazda MX5 D WT 49.60 43.70 42.36 17

18 Stuie Delf SCCoN Ford Fiesta P 40.10 38.40 39.40 18

20 Aidan Fouracre SCCoN Peugeot 107 P WT 66.50 53.30 46.10 20

22 Caeleb Francis SCCoN Nissan Micra P 55.60 51.10 45.90 22

23 Sarah Ovenall SCCoN Nissan Micra P 54.60 47.70 43.40 23

2.1 2.2 2.3
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